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COMPANHIA	MUNICIPAL	DE	LIMPEZA	URBANA	-	COMLURB	
	

CONCURSO	PÚBLICO	
	

EDITAL	Nº	01/2016	
	

Relação das isenções deferidas e indeferidas 
		

	
INSCRIÇÃO	 NOME	 SITUAÇÃO	 MOTIVO	
0572531-3	 ADALBERTO	INACIO	TEIXEIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572540-2	 ADALBERTO	INACIO	TEIXEIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570551-7	 ADOLFO	GUILHERME	SANTOS	DOS	
PASSOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	

0571847-3	 ADRIANA	ARAUJO	PEREIRA	DOS	
ANJOS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571841-4	 ADRIANA	ARAUJO	PEREIRA	DOS	
ANJOS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571834-1	 ADRIANA	ARAUJO	PEREIRA	DOS	
ANJOS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570443-0	 ADRIANA	CARVALHO	DA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570984-9	 ADRIANA	DA	CONCEICAO	VIVIANI	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572776-6	 ADRIANA	DE	OLIVEIRA	RAIMUNDO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570245-3	 ADRIANA	GAMA	COSTA	DE	
OLIVEIRA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0570254-2	 ADRIANA	GAMA	COSTA	DE	
OLIVEIRA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0570253-4	 ADRIANA	GAMA	COSTA	DE	
OLIVEIRA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0571086-3	 ADRIANA	MAIA	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570897-4	 AGATHA	RODRIGUES	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570325-5	 ALAN	CARDOSO	GARCIA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570387-5	 ALBA	JULIANA	MONTALTO	BIZZO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572736-7	 ALCEMIR	MINERVINO	DOS	SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570057-4	 ALCI	CARLOS	BARBATO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570663-7	 ALCIENE	KELLY	CYRILLO	RODRIGUES	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571914-3	 ALCIONE	ASTA	DOS	SANTOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	

0570299-2	 ALESSANDRA	DE	SOUZA	
GONCALVES	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	
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0570742-0	 ALESSANDRA	FERNANDES	LEMOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	com	renda	per	capita	familiar	fora	do	
perfil.	

0571486-9	 ALESSANDRA	PINHEIRO	ANTONIO	
GERMANO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570159-7	 ALESSANDRA	PINHEIRO	ANTONIO	
GERMANO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570186-4	 ALEX	SANDRO	FREITAS	DO	
NASCIMENTO	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0571039-1	 ALEXANDRA	CRISTINA	DOS	SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571441-9	 ALEXANDRA	ROSA	DE	ABREU	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571430-3	 ALEXANDRE	CESAR	DO	
NASCIMENTO	RODRIGUES	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570619-0	 ALEXANDRE	DE	SOUSA	DO	
NASCIMENTO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571527-0	 ALEXANDRE	DE	SOUZA	COSTA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571448-6	 ALEXANDRE	RANGEL	CARLOS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570320-4	 ALEXANDRE	TEIXEIRA	DE	ALMEIDA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572600-0	 ALEXSANDRO	DOS	SANTOS	
OLIVEIRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572619-0	 ALICE	DIAS	JOAO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571131-2	 ALICE	DOS	SANTOS	GOMES	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572305-1	 ALINE	ANGELABAPTSTA	DA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0572682-4	 ALINE	CRISTINA	DE	SOUZA	
FONSECA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572250-0	 ALINE	DAYANE	MACEDO	MORENO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570244-5	 ALINE	DE	MORAES	SEBASTIAO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571553-9	 ALINE	DE	SOUZA	DE	BARROS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570471-5	 ALINE	FREIRE	RODRIGUES	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570153-8	 ALLAN	DE	MATOS	GALDINO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572798-7	 ALMIR	MINERVINO	DOS	SANTOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571105-3	 ALTAIR	DE	JESUS	CARDOSO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572821-5	 ALUISIO	DA	COMCEICAO	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571812-0	 AMANDA	ARRUDA	TELES	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		
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0571163-0	 AMARILDO	JUNIO	ALMEIDA	
TEIXEIRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572294-2	 ANA	BEATRIZ	DA	SILVA	VITURINO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572049-4	 ANA	CAROLINA	DA	SILVA	SOUZA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572721-9	 ANA	CAROLINA	FRANCA	CASEIRO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570972-5	 ANA	CAROLINE	BARBOZA	DE	
AMORIM	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570982-2	 ANA	CAROLINE	BARBOZA	DE	
AMORIM	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571975-5	 ANA	CAROLINI	VIEIRA	DOS	SANTOS	
STUART	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	

0572410-4	 ANA	CLARA	GOES	PIMENTEL	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571613-6	 ANA	CLAUDIA	CORREA	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571504-0	 ANA	CLAUDIA	SOUZA	MAGALHAES	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571557-1	 ANA	KELLY	RIBEIRO	DA	SILVA	
RAMOS	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0571653-5	 ANA	LUCIA	SIMOES	CAMPOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571650-0	 ANA	LUCIA	SIMOES	CAMPOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	
0572256-0	 ANA	LUZIA	BATISTA	RODRIGUES	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571242-4	 ANA	PAULA	CABRAL	DOS	SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572391-4	 ANA	PAULA	DO	NASCIMENTO	
FERNANDES	DA	SILVA	IRMAO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572371-0	 ANA	PAULA	DO	NASCIMENTO	
FERNANDES	DA	SILVA	IRMAO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572686-7	 ANDELSON	FIRMINO	DA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571074-0	 ANDERSON	BRAGA	DA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570146-5	 ANDERSON	FERREIRA	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571210-6	 ANDERSON	GOMES	SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570065-5	 ANDERSON	SANTOS	DE	BRITO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572779-0	 ANDRE	BATISTA	ANTUNES	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571802-3	 ANDRE	DA	ROCHA	SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570716-1	 ANDRE	GOMES	FONSECA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570565-7	 ANDRE	LUIZ	COSTA	LIMA	DE	ABREU	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572810-0	 ANDRE	LUIZ	FARIAS	DO	CARMO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572806-1	 ANDRE	LUIZ	ISABEL	GODINHO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572803-7	 ANDRE	LUIZ	ISABEL	GODINHO	 DEFERIDO	 		
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0570050-7	 ANDREA	GAMA	FLORES	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572576-3	 ANDREA	LOPES	ALVES	DE	PONTE	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571310-2	 ANDREA	MARTINS	MARINHO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572108-3	 ANDREA	ROSA	DULINO	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572001-0	 ANDREIA	APARECIDA	MORAIS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572554-2	 ANDREIA	DOS	SANTOS	COSTA	
BIBIANO	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0570318-2	 ANDREIA	MARLENE	DA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571848-1	 ANDRESA	ALVES	DUTRA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571303-0	 ANDRESSA	NARA	EGIDIO	DE	
OLIVEIRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	
0571189-4	 ANDREZA	DE	SOUZA	VANDERLEI	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571980-1	 ANDREZA	SOUZA	DOS	SANTOS	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0571968-2	 ANESIO	PASSAMAI	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571029-4	 ANGELA	DE	ARAUJO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572691-3	 ANGELICA	SIMOES	DOS	SANTOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	

0571079-0	 ANSELMO	COSTA	RIBEIRO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570175-9	 ARLETE	DA	SILVA	SIMIAO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572311-6	 ARMANDO	DE	OLIVEIRA	ROCHA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570017-5	 ARNALDO	COELHO	PEREIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571592-0	 BARBARA	MARCELA	RODRIGUES	
PESSOA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571619-5	 BARBARA	MARCELA	RODRIGUES	
PESSOA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570518-5	 BARBARA	MEIRELES	DA	ROCHA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	

0570995-4	 BEATIZ	DA	SILVA	FURTADOP	
PACIFICO	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0570215-1	 BEATRIZ	CHAGAS	DOS	SANTOS	
SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570922-9	 BIANCA	SOARES	MOREIRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570827-3	 BIANCA	SOARES	MOREIRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572103-2	 BRUNA	FERREIRA	SANTOS	LUIZ	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	
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0572098-2	 BRUNA	FERREIRA	SANTOS	LUIZ	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570861-3	 BRUNO	DOS	SANTOS	LIMA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570810-9	 BRUNO	FERREIRA	DE	OLIVEIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572468-6	 BRUNO	LIMA	DE	OLIVEIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571343-9	 BRUNO	MATIAS	DE	OLIVEIRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	

0572447-3	 BRUNO	RICARDO	DE	ALMEIDA	
ROCHA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572138-5	 BRUNO	RICARDO	DE	ALMEIDA	
ROCHA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570291-7	 BRUNO	SANTANA	NEPOMUCENO	
PEREIRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	

0570764-1	 CAMILA	BOTELHO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572756-1	 CARLA	ANDREA	DE	SOUZA	JORGE	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572835-5	 CARLA	FERREIRA	DOS	SANTOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	

0570615-7	 CARLA	MOREIRA	DE	OLIVEIRA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0572796-0	 CARLOS	ANTONIO	OLIVEIRA	DE	
AMORIM	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570911-3	 CARLOS	EDUARDO	DA	SILVA	
ANTONIO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570734-0	 CARLOS	EDUARDO	DOS	SANTOS	
GOMES	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572388-4	 CARLOS	HENRIQUE	CARREIRA	DE	
CARVALHO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572394-9	 CARLOS	HENRIQUE	CARREIRA	DE	
CARVALHO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571004-9	 CAROLINA	DA	CONCEICAO	DOS	
SANTOS	AMARAL	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570439-1	 CAROLINE	CUSTODIO	DOS	SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570946-6	 CAROLINE	PEREIRA	DE	SOUZA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572679-4	 CASSIA	MARIA	PEREIRA	FERREIRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570239-9	 CATARINA	AGUIAR	SOARES	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572597-6	 CELSO	SIDNEI	ALVES	DE	ABREU	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570762-5	 CHAYANE	DE	JORA	FRANCA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572548-8	 CHRISTIAN	ROBSON	PINHEIRO	DO	
AMARAL	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	foi	excluído.	

0571667-5	 CILENE	RIBEIRO	ENEAS	DOMINGOS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572231-4	 CINTIA	LUCIO	DE	OLIVEIRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571733-7	 CLAUDIA	CRISTINA	DE	JESUS	 DEFERIDO	 		
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0570512-6	 CLAUDIA	DE	VASCONCELOS	
TRINDADE	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572253-5	 CLAUDIA	NELITA	ANDRADE	DE	
OLIVEIRA	CHRISTIANS	DA	COSTA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570656-4	 CLAUDIA	PIRES	AVALLONE	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571939-9	 CLAUDIA	REGINA	LOPES	DE	ABREU	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570006-0	 CLAUDIA	SILVA	DE	ALMEIDA	
BENEVIDES	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0572516-0	 CLAUDIANA	CABRAL	PINTO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	
0570618-1	 CLAUDICEIA	DONATO	DE	LIMA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570695-5	 CLAUDIO	DA	COSTA	VICENTE	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572158-0	 CLEIR	DA	SILVA	ANDRADE	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572207-1	 CLEITON	DA	COSTA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572749-9	 CRISTIANE	FERREIRA	RODRIGUES	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0570672-6	 CRISTIANE	LOPES	N	SANTOS	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0572573-9	 CRISTIANI	DE	AZEVEDO	TRASPADINI	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572602-6	 CRISTINA	OLIVEIRA	TEIXEIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571251-3	 CRISTINA	VALIM	RANGEL	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572774-0	 DACIANE	LIMEIRA	VIEIRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571929-1	 DAIANA	SANTOS	DA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571063-4	 DANIEL	LUIZ	BATISTA	DE	OLIVEIRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572517-8	 DANIEL	SARAIVA	CANABRAVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571373-0	 DANIELA	DE	ALMEIDA	DRUMMOND	
FRANKLIN	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571379-0	 DANIELA	DE	ALMEIDA	DRUMMOND	
FRANKLIN	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570463-4	 DANIELE	MADEIRA	DA	PAIXAO	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0571808-2	 DANIELLA	LIMA	DA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	foi	excluído.	
0572818-5	 DANIELLE	BATISTA	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571685-3	 DANIELLE	DE	SOUZA	OLIMPIO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	
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0570083-3	 DANIELLE	MORAES	DE	ARAUJO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572173-3	 DANIELLY	AGUIAR	MARTINS	DA	
SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0571993-3	 DAVI	ALMEIDA	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571673-0	 DAVIDSON	FERREIRA	DOS	SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571439-7	 DAYANA	DA	SILVA	BASTOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571614-4	 DAYANA	RODRIGUES	ROCHA	
RAMOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572752-9	 DEISE	FRANCISCO	DE	OLIVEIRA	
VIANA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	
0570476-6	 DELANEI	GUEDES	PINHEIRO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572365-5	 DELIANE	DE	SOUZA	OLIVEIRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572521-6	 DENNER	CEZAR	VICENTE	DE	FARIAS	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0570055-8	 DIEGO	DE	SOUZA	RAPIZO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570538-0	 DIOGO	DOS	SANTOS	GOMES	DO	
NASCIMENTO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571159-2	 DIONE	BASILIO	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0571165-7	 DIONE	BASILIO	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0571003-0	 DJAIR	LUZ	MARQUES	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571621-7	 DORALICE	PEREIRA	WANDERLEY	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570950-4	 DORCAS	FAUSTINO	HOMEM	
SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572073-7	 DOUGLAS	LUIS	FRANCO	LEAL	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571319-6	 DOUGLAS	VIEIRA	BARBOZA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571221-1	 EDENILSON	DO	NASCIMENTO	DE	
SOUTO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571070-7	 EDILAINE	PATRICIA	DA	COSTA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0571631-4	 EDILMA	TRAJANO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572185-7	 EDILSON	ANTONIO	SOARES	 DEFERIDO	 		
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0572549-6	 EDIMILSON	FERNANDES	DA	CRUZ	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572547-0	 EDIMILSON	FERNANDES	DA	CRUZ	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570178-3	 EDSON	DA	COSTA	MOREIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570438-3	 EDUARDO	ANDRE	BATISTA	DE	
SOUZA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	
0571354-4	 EDUARDO	DE	SOUZA	ALVES	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571392-7	 EDUARDO	DOS	SANTOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571148-7	 EDUARDO	FRANCISCO	FELIX	
GOMES	FILHO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572830-4	 EDUARDO	LIMA	MOREIRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571240-8	 ELAINE	DOS	SANTOS	ARAUJO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570877-0	 ELAINE	FERREIRA	DOS	SANTOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	
0570868-0	 ELDA	MARA	MUNIZ	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570588-6	 ELENILDA	AMERICO	DE	OLIVEIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570113-9	 ELIANE	CRISTINA	DA	MOTTA	DE	
MELLO	CRUZ	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570635-1	 ELIDIO	MOREIRA	DA	SILVA	
FERREIRA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0570886-9	 ELIELTON	DE	PAULA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572648-4	 ELIZANGELA	ARAUJO	DOS	SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570368-9	 ELIZANGELA	DOS	SANTOS	DA	CRUZ	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572472-4	 ELVITA	PONTES	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570549-5	 EMANOELA	CARVALHO	DE	
QUEIROZ	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570496-0	 EMANUELE	DOS	SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570491-0	 EMANUELE	DOS	SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572701-4	 ENI	LEANDRO	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572800-2	 ENOC	ANTONIO	GOMES	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571823-6	 ERICA	SIMOES	LELIS	CARDOSO	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0571813-9	 ESTER	ROSA	MIRANDA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572012-5	 ETHIENE	MABIA	SANTANA	DE	
SOUZA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	foi	excluído.	

0570598-3	 EVELINE	FERREIRA	DA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571099-5	 EVELYN	DE	OLIVEIRA	FLORENCIO	 DEFERIDO	 		
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DA	SILVA	

0571265-3	 EVELYN	FATIMA	DE	OLIVEIRA	
SOUZA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571262-9	 EVELYN	FATIMA	DE	OLIVEIRA	
SOUZA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572453-8	 FABIANA	DE	ALMEIDA	DOS	SANTOS	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0572408-2	 FABIANA	DO	NASCIMENTO	SANTOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	
0570145-7	 FABIANA	DOS	SANTOS	TEIXEIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572642-5	 FABIANA	FOGACA	DIAS	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0572646-8	 FABIANA	FOGACA	DIAS	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0571075-8	 FABIANO	DE	FARIAS	RIOS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570317-4	 FABIANO	MEDEIROS	NUNES	DA	
CUNHA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570493-6	 FABIO	QUEIROZ	COSTA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572559-3	 FABRICIO	PEREIRA	DA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572541-0	 FELIPE	PEREIRA	MENDES	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570080-9	 FELIPE	SILVA	MOREIRA	DE	SOUZA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571340-4	 FERNANDA	DA	COSTA	MACHADO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570378-6	 FERNANDA	RODRIGUES	SANTOS	
SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572328-0	 FERNANDA	SOUZA	DOS	SANTOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571252-1	 FERNANDO	HENRIQUE	GOMES	
SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	foi	excluído.	

0570407-3	 FERNANDO	VINICIUS	DA	SILVA	
PAULA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571910-0	 FLAVIO	BENTO	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572332-9	 FRANCIELE	JEANE	DOS	SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570623-8	 FRANCISCA	YLCEA	DOS	SANTOS	
MESQUITA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570669-6	 GABRIELLA	GUIMARAES	DE	
OLIVEIRA	RIBEIRO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571479-6	 GENITA	FERREIRA	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570461-8	 GERSON	AUGUSTO	MENDONCA	DA	
CONCEICAO	 DEFERIDO	 		



	
	

Página	10	de	24	

	
	
	

0571669-1	 GESSICA	NATALY	MATHIAS	DA	
SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572706-5	 GIOVANNA	PEREIRA	SILVA	DA	
ROCHA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571299-8	 GISELLE	AMARANTE	MARTINS	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0572093-1	 GLAUCIA	DE	OLIVEIRA	
NASCIMENTO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570797-8	 GLAUCIETE	MARIA	DE	MOURA	
GUIMARAES	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0570821-4	 GLAUCIETE	MARIA	DE	MOURA	
GUIMRAES	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0571013-8	 GLAUCIO	PEIXOTO	DE	SOUZA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572287-0	 GLEDES	JOSE	DA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572764-2	 GLORIA	MARIA	FERNANDES	
PEREIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570350-6	 GRACILDA	DE	LIMA	DE	OLIVEIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570351-4	 GRACILDA	DE	LIMA	DE	OLIVEIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570431-6	 GRAZIELLE	BRAGA	MUNHAO	DOS	
SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571734-5	 GREICE	QUELII	DA	SILVA	ADAO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571741-8	 GREICE	QUELII	DA	SILVA	ADAO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572445-7	 GREISSE	KELLY	CHAPETA	SANTANA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570921-0	 GUILHERME	BUSCAROLI	RIBEIRO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571102-9	 GUILHERME	RUKOP	ECKSTEIN	
FILHO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572813-4	 GUSTAVO	LUIZ	DE	JESUS	GOMES	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572638-7	 GUSTAVO	LUIZ	REIS	SOARES	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572212-8	 HENRIQUE	SILVA	NASCIMENTO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572469-4	 HOSANA	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571966-6	 HOZANA	MARIA	JUSTINO	
FELISBERTO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572566-6	 INGRID	DE	SOUZA	OLIVEIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571740-0	 INGRID	TAMIRIS	DE	JESUS	OLIVEIRA	
ROCHA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572289-6	 INGRID	TAMIRIS	DE	JESUS	OLIVEIRA	
ROCHA	 DEFERIDO	 		
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0572807-0	 IRENE	MARCIA	LOPES	DA	COSTA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570010-8	 ISABELA	DE	MATTOS	TORRES	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570987-3	 ISABELA	ROSANA	DE	ALMEIDA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571971-2	 ISAQUE	SABINO	DUARTE	MARTINS	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0570340-9	 ISRAEL	GUIMARAES	QUEIROZ	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572839-8	 IURY	PINTO	PETRAGLIA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570935-0	 IVO	DE	JESUS	SEVERO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571737-0	 IVONETE	PEREIRA	DA	SILVA	VEIGA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570370-0	 JACIELE	AMARAL	SOARES	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571114-2	 JACQUELINE	CELESTINO	DOS	
SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570497-9	 JAILSON	COSTA	PEREIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572265-9	 JANAINA	MARIA	CERQUEIRA	DA	
SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0572795-2	 JANAINA	PENTEADO	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572611-5	 JANAINA	TAVARES	PEREIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571333-1	 JANAINA	TORQUATO	MOREIRA	DE	
SOUSA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0571383-8	 JANAINA	VIEIRA	RANGEL	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572115-6	 JAQUELINE	BEZERRA	DA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572480-5	 JAQUELINE	FINET	DE	OLIVEIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572471-6	 JAQUELINE	FINET	DE	OLIVEIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570611-4	 JEAN	CHRISTHESEN	DE	ANDRADE	
HENRIQUE	FERREIRA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0570078-7	 JEANE	CRISTINA	LIMA	DOS	SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571062-6	 JEFFERSON	DA	SILVA	JESUS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572020-6	 JEFFERSON	SILVA	SOARES	DE	
CARVALHO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572064-8	 JEN	FILIPE	CORREA	FERNANDES	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570482-0	 JESSICA	CONCEICAO	SILVA	DE	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	foi	excluído.	
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OLIVEIRA	
0572067-2	 JESSICA	FERNANDES	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570907-5	 JESSICA	GIMENEZ	SAMPAIO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570915-6	 JESSICA	GIMENEZ	SAMPAIO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572601-8	 JESSICA	LICASSALI	BRUM	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570544-4	 JESSICA	MICAELA	ALVES	BATISTA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572546-1	 JEVERSON	DOUGLAS	MARTINS	DE	
OLIVEIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570334-4	 JHONATAN	SANTOS	BRANDAO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570498-7	 JOAO	CARLOS	GALARANI	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572808-8	 JOAO	MATHEUS	VITORIANO	DA	
SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570354-9	 JOCASTA	BAPTISTA	DA	SILVA	
MACARIO	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0572589-5	 JOCELINDA	OLIVEIRA	CARVALHO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572397-3	 JOHN	CARVALHO	BEZERRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	
0572610-7	 JOHN	CARVALHO	BEZERRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	
0572438-4	 JONATHAN	OLIVEIRA	DOS	SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570092-2	 JONIAS	FRANKLIM	MORAES	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570088-4	 JONIAS	FRANKLIM	MORAES	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570205-4	 JONILCE	GONCALVES	TAVARES	
OLIVEIRA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0571514-8	 JORDAO	PAULO	DE	CARVALHO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572697-2	 JORGE	ALBERTO	PIRES	CLAUDIO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571068-5	 JORGE	LUIZ	RIBEIRO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571537-7	 JORGE	VINICIUS	DE	LIMA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571531-8	 JORGE	VINICIUS	DE	LIMA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0572161-0	 JOSE	AUGUSTO	DOS	SANTOS	
FARIAS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572160-1	 JOSE	AUGUSTO	DOS	SANTOS	
FARIAS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572155-5	 JOSE	AUGUSTO	DOS	SANTOS	
FARIAS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572171-7	 JOSE	FARIAS	DA	LUZ	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572076-1	 JOSE	RENATO	PEREIRA	LUZES	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572382-5	 JOSE	RICARDO	GABRIEL	DOS	
SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		
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0572770-7	 JOSE	ROBERTO	FERNANDES	DA	
SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	
0571474-5	 JOSEANE	PORTO	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572075-3	 JOSIANE	BARROS	GONCALVES	
ALVES	DE	LIMA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	
0571095-2	 JOSIANE	DA	SILVA	FERREIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571164-9	 JOSIELSON	VIANNA	DOS	SANTOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570571-1	 JOYCE	BATISTA	DIAS	VIEIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572785-5	 JOYCE	CRISTINE	DOS	SANTOS	
RODRIGUES	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570683-1	 JOYCE	DA	SILVA	OLIVEIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572781-2	 JUANICE	CONCEICAO	CARLOS	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571150-9	 JULIANA	DA	ENCARNACAO	CASTRO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570817-6	 JULIANA	DO	NASCIMENTO	SOUTO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572649-2	 JULIANA	PRIMO	NUNES	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571034-0	 JULIANA	RAISSA	DE	ABREU	BORGES	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0572082-6	 JULIANA	SOUZA	PINTO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571969-0	 JULIANI	DOS	ANJOS	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571594-6	 JULIANO	PORTO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571764-7	 JULIO	CESAR	DE	SOUZA	FERREIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572145-8	 JULIO	CESAR	GOMES	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	foi	excluído.	

0572496-1	 JULIO	CESAR	MENEZES	DE	OLIVEIRA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0572740-5	 JULIO	CESAR	PICULO	SIQUEIRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570101-5	 JUSSIARA	DE	OLIVEIRA	CRUZ	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570853-2	 KAMILA	DA	CUNHA	SOARES	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570824-9	 KAREN	LUCIA	CABRAL	DA	HORA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0571279-3	 KARINA	DIAS	GUIMARAES	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572084-2	 KARINA	FROTA	ALVES	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571612-8	 KATIA	LUCIA	CYPRIANO	LOPES	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571657-8	 KEILA	SANTOS	DE	OLIVEIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571348-0	 KELLY	CRISTIANE	DANTAS	DE	
MENEZES	 DEFERIDO	 		
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0570546-0	 LAIANE	DE	SOUZA	ROSA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570625-4	 LARICE	VITORIANO	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570971-7	 LARISSA	LINDOLFO	DE	SOUZA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572404-0	 LAZARO	HENRIQUE	DO	
NASCIMENTO	TAVARES	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570847-8	 LEANDRO	LEOPOLDO	DA	SILVA	
MACHADO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572168-7	 LEANDRO	LIMA	PONTES	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572272-1	 LEANDRO	PASSOS	DE	SOUZA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0572276-4	 LEANDRO	PASSOS	DE	SOUZA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0571106-1	 LEONARDO	LEOPOLDO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570015-9	 LEONARDO	MEDEIROS	BRAGA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572112-1	 LEONILDES	REIS	COSTA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0572709-0	 LIDIANE	DA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572786-3	 LIDIANE	DA	SILVA	SOARES	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0571668-3	 LIDIANE	ROSA	FARIA	DOS	SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571026-0	 LILIAN	CRISTINA	DE	SOUSA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572579-8	 LILIANE	BENEDITO	PEREIRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	
0571496-6	 LILIANE	DE	CARVALHO	CARLOS	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572066-4	 LUANA	MATHEUS	DA	AILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	
0572153-9	 LUANA	SOARES	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570230-5	 LUANE	CERQUEIRA	REIS	DOS	
SANTOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	
0572196-2	 LUCAS	ANTONIO	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571417-6	 LUCAS	MACHADO	NOGUEIRA	
SANTORO	MENDES	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571723-0	 LUCIA	HELENA	RAMOS	DE	
ANDRADE	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570306-9	 LUCIANA	DA	SILVA	RIDRIGUES	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572123-7	 LUCIANA	HERCULANO	DA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	
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0572244-6	 LUCIANA	OLIVEIRA	VIANA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570326-3	 LUCIANO	ANDRE	DE	PAULA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570036-1	 LUCIANO	NASCIMENTO	DOS	
SANTOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570596-7	 LUCIENE	DE	FATIMA	MIGUEL	DOS	
SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572401-5	 LUCIENE	MEIRA	DA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571160-6	 LUDIMILA	SANTOS	SERAFIM	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572184-9	 LUIS	ALBERTO	DE	SOUZA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570315-8	 LUIZ	MATHEUS	CEARA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0572797-9	 LUSIETE	DE	OLIVEIRA	FERREIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570305-0	 MAGNO	WAGNER	OLIVEIRA	
MASSENO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570381-6	 MALONE	BARBOSA	SOUZA	DE	
OLIVEIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571489-3	 MANOEL	MESSIAS	NOGUEIRA	DE	
CARVALHO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570259-3	 MARA	LUCIA	CANDIDO	DE	SOUZA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572641-7	 MARCELA	DA	SILVA	MOTTA	
CONCEICAO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	
0570543-6	 MARCELA	DIAS	RODRIGUES	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571663-2	 MARCELE	CAROLINA	VIANA	DA	
CONCEICAO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	
0572695-6	 MARCELO	DOMINGOS	CARUNCHO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572844-4	 MARCELO	GOMES	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572843-6	 MARCELO	GOMES	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570117-1	 MARCELO	GRACIO	CAMARA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570024-8	 MARCELO	JOSE	DOS	SANTOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570280-1	 MARCELO	NUNES	ALVES	JUNIOR	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571238-6	 MARCIA	CRISTINA	OLIVEIRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572086-9	 MARCILENE	OLIVEIRA	RAMOS	
PEREIRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	
0571560-1	 MARCIO	FEITOSA	SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571559-8	 MARCIO	FEITOSA	SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570048-5	 MARCIO	FREIRE	HALZEMAN	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570931-8	 MARCOS	ANDRE	JUNQUEIRA	
PEIXOTO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	
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0572039-7	 MARCOS	AURELIO	DA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570589-4	 MARCOS	AURELIO	GUIMARAES	DOS	
SANTOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	foi	excluído.	

0571552-0	 MARCOS	BENEDITO	DA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0571060-0	 MARCOS	DANIEL	ALMEIDA	DOS	
SANTOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	foi	excluído.	

0572783-9	 MARCOS	ELIAS	DA	COSTA	XAVIER	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572378-7	 MARCOS	JOSE	LEAO	EMIDIO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572363-9	 MARCOS	ROBERTO	DOS	SANTOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571562-8	 MARGARETE	DA	SILVA	CRUZ	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570583-5	 MARGARETH	DOS	SANTOS	DE	
REZENDE	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570711-0	 MARIA	CICERA	FIDELIS	BRANDAO	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0571895-3	 MARIA	DA	CONCEICAO	GOMES	
MEDINA	DOS	SANTOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570226-7	 MARIA	DA	CONCEICAO	RAMOS	
SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571285-8	 MARIA	EDICLEIA	PEREIRA	DE	BRITO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571984-4	 MARIA	FERNANDA	DE	BARROS	E	
SILVA	MEDEIROS	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0572758-8	 MARIA	KLENIA	DE	ALBUQUERQUE	
DE	LIMA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0570118-0	 MARIA	LIMA	DA	CRUZ	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0570862-1	 MARIA	NEILDES	GOMES	MACENA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571016-2	 MARIANA	DE	SOUZA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572218-7	 MARIANA	DOMINGOS	DOS	SANTOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572283-7	 MARIANA	RIBEIRO	DE	OLIVEIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572558-5	 MARLENE	MARIA	BARBOSA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570408-1	 MARLI	MEDEIROS	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		
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0572634-4	 MARLI	RIBEIRO	DOS	ANJOS	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570297-6	 MARLON	MATOS	FERREIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570823-0	 MARTA	CRISTINA	RIBEIRO	DAS	
CHAGAS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	

0570844-3	 MARTA	MENDES	VILELLA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570208-9	 MARTA	VIEIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572539-9	 MATHEUS	CARLOS	DIONIZIO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571809-0	 MAURICIO	BUENO	DA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0572233-0	 MAURILIO	QUEIROZ	FIUZA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571896-1	 MAYANA	MENDES	DE	MATTOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571820-1	 MAYARA	DOS	SANTOS	MENDES	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572167-9	 MAYRA	DE	AQUINO	RAMOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571467-2	 MAYRA	ROSA	MARTINS	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571111-8	 MELINA	MOREIRA	DOS	SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570263-1	 MICHELE	GREGORIO	ALEXANDRE	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571443-5	 MICHELLE	GERALDA	PEREIRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571450-8	 MICHELLE	GERALDA	PEREIRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571308-0	 MICHELLE	SOUZA	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571483-4	 MICHELLE	VIEIRA	MARTINS	DA	
SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571918-6	 MIGUEL	DA	SILVA	GOMES	PEREIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570213-5	 MILENE	DE	JESUS	SANTIAGO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	
0570292-5	 MIRELLA	REGINA	REIS	DA	CUNHA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571554-7	 MIRIAN	OLIVEIRA	RAMOS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570731-5	 MONALISA	DE	SOUZA	FERREIRA	
BARBOZA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0570322-0	 MONALISA	DE	SOUZA	FERREIRA	
BARBOZA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0570321-2	 MONALISA	DE	SOUZA	FERREIRA	
BATBOZA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	
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0571686-1	 MONICA	DA	SILVA	BRITO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571508-3	 MONIQUE	ABREU	DOS	SANTOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	

0571576-8	 MONIQUE	GOMES	DE	MELO	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0572482-1	 MONIQUE	MIRANDA	LUCAS	DA	
SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571281-5	 MONIQUE	VEIGA	LINHARES	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0570074-4	 MURILO	CORREA	DOS	SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571283-1	 MYLENA	MARTINS	COSTA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572414-7	 NATANAEL	FERREIRA	SOUSA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0571600-4	 NATHALIA	DE	SOUSA	MOLINA	
ALVES	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0571981-0	 NEUSA	TOMAZ	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570677-7	 NILSON	DA	SILVA	ALMEIDA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570040-0	 NILTON	FAUSTINO	FILHO	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0572461-9	 NIVEA	DA	CONCEICAO	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570523-1	 NYLA	TAYANE	COSTA	SBRUZZI	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570980-6	 PABLO	VINICIUS	FURTADO	
PACIFICO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570037-0	 PAMELA	BARBARA	SANTIAGO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572000-1	 PATRICIA	CONCEICAO	DOS	SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570418-9	 PATRICIA	GONCALVES	DE	JESIS	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572346-9	 PATRICIA	NICACIO	TEIXEIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571965-8	 PATRICK	PETERSON	MONTEIRO	
BOURGUIGNON	LEITE	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0570563-0	 PAULA	RAQUEL	CARDOSO	DOS	
SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572542-9	 PAULA	SHEFANY	GERALDO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570411-1	 PAULO	CEZAR	DA	CONCEICAO	 DEFERIDO	 		
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0572124-5	 PAULO	JOSE	WACCANI	ZAGUI	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0571928-3	 PAULO	SILAS	PINTO	DAGUILA	
JUNIOR	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570452-9	 PAULO	VITOR	DE	OLIVEIRA	SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571794-9	 PRISCILA	COSENDEY	RODRIGUES	
NUNES	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	
0570165-1	 PRISCILA	DOS	SANTOS	SALES	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570901-6	 PRISCILA	FERNANDES	MEDEIROS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570224-0	 PRISCILA	FERRES	MIRANDA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	

0572712-0	 PRISCILA	SANTOS	DA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570451-0	 PRISCILA	TORRES	MOREIRA	COSTA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572261-6	 PRISCILA	TORRES	MOREIRA	COSTA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572139-3	 QUERLEN	PIMENTEL	DA	ROCHA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571796-5	 RACHEL	ROITMAN	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570173-2	 RAFAEL	COSTA	DA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570605-0	 RAFAEL	DE	PAULA	ARRAZ	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570881-8	 RAIANE	LOURENCO	DE	BRITO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571406-0	 RAISA	MARIA	DA	CONCEICAO	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0570894-0	 RAMON	SILVA	DOS	SANTOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572017-6	 RAPHAEL	FERREIRA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572133-4	 RAQUEL	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572767-7	 RAQUEL	DE	MIRANDA	DOS	SANTOS	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0572237-3	 RAQUEL	ROSA	MIRANDA	VIEIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571875-9	 RAYENE	TAISA	OLIVEIRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571020-0	 REBEKA	DA	CRUZ	MACHADO	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	
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0572189-0	 REGINA	CELIA	DA	SILVA	OLIVEIRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570021-3	 REGINA	CELIA	MACHADO	SOARES	
PEREIRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	
0571997-6	 REGINA	FERREIRA	DE	MIRANDA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572715-4	 REGINALDO	FRANCISCO	SILVA	
FILHO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571586-5	 REJANE	MARIA	BARBOSA	DE	LIMA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0572369-8	 REJANE	PEREIRA	SENA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570400-6	 REJANE	RODRIGUES	DOS	SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572302-7	 RENAN	DA	COSTA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	
0570586-0	 RENATA	BATISTA	DE	ALMEIDA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570376-0	 RENATA	BELTRAMI	DE	OLIVEIRA	
SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	

0572021-4	 RENATA	DA	SILVA	ITAPARICA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570520-7	 RENATA	DE	SOUZA	OLIVEIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572745-6	 RENATA	FABIANE	SANTANNA	
TAVARES	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	

0570612-2	 RENATA	NASCIMENTO	BARRETO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	

0571322-6	 RENATO	REGIS	DA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571323-4	 RENATO	REGIS	DA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571329-3	 RENATO	REGIS	DA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571891-0	 RERISON	OLIVEIRA	BARROS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572270-5	 RIVANICE	DE	MENEZES	ARAUJO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572102-4	 ROBERTO	JOSE	DE	SOUZA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0572288-8	 ROBERTO	PASSOS	DE	SOUZA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571357-9	 ROBSON	BUARQUE	DOS	SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571009-0	 RODRIGO	DE	SOUZA	COSTA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572358-2	 RODRIGO	LAGE	DA	COSTA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571087-1	 RODRIGO	MELO	NASCIEMNTO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571083-9	 RODRIGO	MELO	NASCIEMNTO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572465-1	 RODRIGO	SALDANHA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570183-0	 RODRIGO	SILVA	DO	NASCIMENTO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570803-6	 ROMULO	DIAS	FERREIRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	
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0571267-0	 ROMULO	MONTEIRO	ABRANTES	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570780-3	 RONALD	ARAUJO	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570345-0	 RONALDO	PIRES	BATISTA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572674-3	 ROOSEVELT	SOUZA	SANTOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572590-9	 ROSANA	DOMINGUES	DA	SILVA	
ROCHA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571358-7	 ROSANA	MARIA	ALVES	DE	MOURA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572181-4	 ROSANIA	FIGUEIREDO	CAMARGO	
PINHEIRO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571190-8	 ROSEMEIRE	MARIA	DOS	SANTOS	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571433-8	 ROSILAINE	GUALTEIRO	ALEIXO	
SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0572493-7	 ROSILENE	DIAS	SANT'ANNA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570772-2	 RUBENS	PARR	DE	OLIVEIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572222-5	 RUTILEIA	DA	CONCEICAO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571309-9	 SAMANTHA	CARLOS	ANTUNES	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0570668-8	 SANDRA	APARECIDA	PIMENTEL	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571438-9	 SANDRA	PAULA	COSTA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571088-0	 SARA	ESPIRITO	SANTO	DA	CUNHA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570555-0	 SERGIO	LUIZ	JANUNCIO	MESQUITA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570986-5	 SHEILA	MARQUES	DE	ARAUJO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570275-5	 SIDNEY	DE	ARAUJO	JUNIOR	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571091-0	 SILMARA	APARECIDA	DE	OLIVEIRA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0570035-3	 SIMONE	DE	FATIMA	OLIVEIRA	
SOUSA	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571714-0	 SIMONE	MARIA	ARAUJO	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572842-8	 SIMONE	VIDAL	DA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571356-0	 SORAYA	NAIR	AMORIM	DE	SOUZA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572614-0	 SUELI	ARAUJO	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570115-5	 SURISADDAI	DA	SILVA	PRASERES	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	
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0572630-1	 SUSANA	SILVA	SIMPLICIO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571942-9	 TAINA	LETICIA	LIMA	MOREIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572058-3	 TAIRONE	CLEITON	REICHER	DE	
OLIVEIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572007-9	 TALMA	DE	MELO	MOSCOSO	
CIDADE	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571171-1	 TAMARA	FERREIRA	NEVES	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571541-5	 TAMARA	FERREIRA	NEVES	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570193-7	 TANIA	MARIA	LUIZ	SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572722-7	 TATIANA	MARINHO	VIEIRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571963-1	 TATIANA	ROCHA	FLORES	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571522-9	 TATIANE	SANTOS	DE	AGUIAR	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571302-1	 TAWANE	DE	OLIVEIRA	JARDIM	
CHAVES	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570237-2	 TAYNA	FERREIRA	ROCHA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571643-8	 TEREZINHA	DE	JESUS	OLIVEIRA	
RAMOS	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0572510-0	
THAIS	ANGELICA	DE	OLIVEIRA	
MACHADO	DE	SOUZA	DO	
NASCIMENTO	

INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0570034-5	 THAIS	DA	SILVA	FLORENCIO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572169-5	 THAIS	ROSA	RAMOS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571228-9	 THAIS	VIANA	ALVES	VARJOLO	DE	
BRITO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570131-7	 THAIZA	MARCELLA	DE	OLIVEIRA	
RODRIGUES	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0570140-6	 THAIZA	MARCELLA	DE	OLIVEIRA	
RODRIGUES	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0570139-2	 THAIZA	MARCELLA	DE	OLIVEIRA	
RODRIGUES	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0571480-0	 THAMIRES	RAYANE	PONCIANO	
DANTAS	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0570769-2	 THATIANE	ALVES	CALATRONE	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570343-3	 THERESSA	MOREIRA	FERREIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		
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0571879-1	 THIAGO	ALVES	DOS	SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571884-8	 THIAGO	ALVES	DOS	SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571739-6	 THIAGO	RODRIGUES	BEZERRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572119-9	 THUANI	FERREIRA	DE	MOURA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571743-4	 TURIEL	DE	ANDRADE	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570405-7	 VALERIA	BRAZ	DE	LIMA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0572048-6	 VALERIA	DOS	SANTOS	ABREU	
PEREIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571556-3	 VALERIA	LOPES	DE	OLIVEIRA	DA	
SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570089-2	 VALERIA	MERCES	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571646-2	 VALERIA	RANGEL	VELASCO	 DEFERIDO	 		

0572793-6	 VALERIA	RIBEIRO	DA	CRUZ	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571700-0	 VALERIA	SIMONE	PAZ	FERNANDES	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0572463-5	 VANDER	DE	SOUZA	BRAGA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570214-3	 VANESSA	BERNARDES	DA	
CONCEICAO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571349-8	 VANESSA	GOMES	SIQUEIRA	 INDEFERIDO	

O	NIS	não	pertence	a	pessoa	que	foi	
cadastrada	ou	os	dados	informados	estão	
divergentes	do	que	se	encontra	no	
Cadastro	Único.	

0571655-1	 VANESSA	NUNES	CORREA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572459-7	 VANESSA	TARGINO	DA	SILVA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	foi	excluído.	

0571864-3	 VANIA	DE	SOUZA	MARTINS	
MENDONCA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570047-7	 VANUSA	VIANA	DOS	SANTOS	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571526-1	 VICTOR	ALVES	OLIVEIRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571471-0	 VICTOR	DA	COSTA	PINHEIRO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570725-0	 VINICIUS	CARVALHO	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0570363-8	 VITOR	PAULO	COSTA	DE	FARIA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571800-7	 VIVIAN	COSTA	DE	OLIVEIRA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572827-4	 VIVIANE	VIEIRA	DA	ROSA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572836-3	 VIVIANE	VIEIRA	DA	ROSA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572802-9	 WAGNER	HUQUES	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	é	inválido.	
0572306-0	 WALBER	DE	LIMA	RAPOSO	NETO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572308-6	 WALBER	DE	LIMA	RAPOSO	NETO	 DEFERIDO	 		
0572100-8	 WALDIRENE	DO	SOCORRO	CORREA	 DEFERIDO	 		
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0571205-0	 WALKIRIA	BASILIO	DE	OLIVEIRA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571213-0	 WALKIRIA	BASILIO	DE	OLIVEIRA	
GAMA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	

do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571608-0	 WASHINGTON	SILVA	TIBAU	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571824-4	 WELLINGTON	DE	FREITAS	PIMENTA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0570209-7	 WENDEL	CARVALHO	BERNARDES	 DEFERIDO	 		
0570062-0	 WENDEL	MEANO	VERLY	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571770-1	 WILLIAM	CLAUDIO	FONSECA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571000-6	 WILLIAM	GERALDO	FERNANDES	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571305-6	 XENIA	FARIAS	PINTO	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571748-5	 YANE	RIBEIRO	DA	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		
0571112-6	 YASMIM	OUVERNEY	SILVA	 DEFERIDO	 		

0571389-7	 YSIS	AFFONSO	DE	SOUZA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571403-6	 YSIS	AFFONSO	DE	SOUZA	 INDEFERIDO	 O	NIS	não	foi	identificado	na	base	de	dados	
do	Cadastro	Único.	

0571797-3	 ZULEIDA	LUIZA	COELHO	 DEFERIDO	 		
	 	 	 	


